
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Schwaben

Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2017 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
1
2

SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TV Dillingen III

TV Memmingen
VfL Günzburg

6:2
6:2

Sa. 14.10.2017 15:00 v (H)
15:00 h/v (H)
17:00 v (H)
17:00 h/v (H)

5
6
7
8

VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen III
VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen III

TV Memmingen
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TV Memmingen

7:1
7:1
6:2
8:0

So. 15.10.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 h (H)
12:00 (H)
12:00 h (H)

9
10
11
12

TSV Diedorf II
TSG 1885 Augsburg II
TSV Diedorf II
TSG 1885 Augsburg II

TSV 1861 Mindelheim
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten
TSV 1861 Mindelheim

4:4
6:2
4:4
5:3

Mo.23.10.2017 20:00 v (H) 4 SG Dietmann...TV Kempten TSV 1861 Mindelheim 2:6
Sa. 28.10.2017 14:00 (H)

14:00 h (H)
14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)

13
14
17
18
15
16
19
20

TV Memmingen
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TSV 1861 Mindelheim
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten
TV Memmingen
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TSV 1861 Mindelheim
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten

TSG 1885 Augsburg II
TSV Diedorf II
TV Dillingen III
VfL Günzburg
TSV Diedorf II
TSG 1885 Augsburg II
VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen III

0:8
4:4
0:8
0:8
4:4
1:7
3:5
0:8

Sa. 11.11.2017 14:00 (H)
14:00 h
14:00 (H)
14:00 h
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h
16:25 h/v

21
22
25
26
23
27
28
24

VfL Günzburg
TV Dillingen III
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten
TSV 1861 Mindelheim
VfL Günzburg
SG Dietmann...TV Kempten
TSV 1861 Mindelheim
TV Dillingen III

TSG 1885 Augsburg II
TSV Diedorf II
TV Memmingen
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TSV Diedorf II
SG TSV Haun...önigsbrunn
TV Memmingen
TSG 1885 Augsburg II

3:5
6:2
5:3
4:4
7:1
4:4
6:2
2:6

Sa. 16.12.2017 14:00 (H) 3 TSG 1885 Augsburg II TSV Diedorf II 6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

86157-1 Post SV Augsburg
Max-Josef-Metzger-Straße 5, 86157 Augsburg

86169-1 TSG-Sporthalle
Schillstr. 109, 86169 Augsburg

86343-2 Turnhalle der Bereitschaftspolizei Königsbrunn
Föllstraße 24, 86343 Königsbrunn

86420-1 Schmuttertalhalle
Rathausplatz 9, 86420 Diedorf

87463-1 Sporthalle Dietmannsried
Schulstraße 2, 87463 Dietmannsried

87719-1 Doppelturnhalle Ost/West
Brennerstr. 1, 87719 Mindelheim

89312-1 Bruno-Merk-Sporthalle
Am Südlichen Burgfrieden 4, 89312 Günzburg

89407-2 Sebastian-Kneipp-Halle
Georg-Schmid-Ring, 89407 Dillingen a. d. Donau
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